
Island Rec. Center Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 5:53 PM  9/13/2019  Page 1
2019 Hilton Head Island High School 091219 - 9/12/2019 to 9/12/2020

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 22

Men

Beaufort High School Swim Team 78.00 Bluffton High School66.00

May River High School 103.00 Hilton Head Prepatory School0.00

Bluffton High School 85.00 Battery Creek High School39.00

Hhca 70.00 Battery Creek High School41.00

Hilton Head Island High School 123.00 Battery Creek High School21.00

May River High School 100.00 Battery Creek High School25.00

Beaufort High School Swim Team 96.00 Battery Creek High School24.00

Beaufort High School Swim Team 80.00 Hhca53.00

Hilton Head Island High School 98.00 Beaufort High School Swim Team57.00

Beaufort High School Swim Team 100.00 Hilton Head Prepatory School0.00

Hilton Head Island High School 126.00 Hilton Head Prepatory School0.00

Battery Creek High School 66.00 Hilton Head Prepatory School0.00

Hilton Head Island High School 93.00 May River High School65.00

May River High School 72.00 Beaufort High School Swim Team72.00

May River High School 86.00 Hhca52.00

Hhca 91.00 Hilton Head Prepatory School0.00

Hilton Head Island High School 101.00 Hhca51.00

May River High School 77.00 Bluffton High School72.00

Bluffton High School 94.00 Hilton Head Prepatory School0.00

Hilton Head Island High School 98.00 Bluffton High School60.00

Bluffton High School 79.00 Hhca60.00

Women

May River High School 101.00 Beaufort High School Swim Team29.00

Hhca 99.00 Battery Creek High School21.00

Hilton Head Island High School 133.00 Battery Creek High School14.00

Hilton Head Prepatory School 49.00 Battery Creek High School36.00

May River High School 110.00 Battery Creek High School12.00

Bluffton High School 63.00 Beaufort High School Swim Team47.00

Hhca 89.00 Beaufort High School Swim Team39.00

Hilton Head Island High School 124.00 Beaufort High School Swim Team29.00

Beaufort High School Swim Team 56.00 Hilton Head Prepatory School43.00

Bluffton High School 69.00 Battery Creek High School32.00

Hhca 73.00 Bluffton High School65.00
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2019 Hilton Head Island High School 091219 - 9/12/2019 to 9/12/2020

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 22

Women
Hilton Head Island High School 120.00 Bluffton High School37.00

Bluffton High School 63.00 Hilton Head Prepatory School39.00

May River High School 97.00 Bluffton High School43.00

Hilton Head Island High School 127.00 Hhca36.00

Hhca 91.00 Hilton Head Prepatory School39.00

May River High School 95.00 Hhca49.00

Hilton Head Island High School 120.00 Hilton Head Prepatory School30.00

Beaufort High School Swim Team 58.00 Battery Creek High School26.00

May River High School 103.00 Hilton Head Prepatory School29.00

Hilton Head Island High School 100.00 May River High School65.00


